Miles

Day |Day of week [Date From To (Hours)| miles|Hotel

-2 |Sunday April 25, 2004 [NCM Indianapolis 222 4.9 222|Hampton Inn Northwest

-1 |Monday April 26, 2004 |Indianpolis Chicago 184 4.1 406|Hyatt Printers Row

1 |[Tuesday April 27, 2004 [Chicago Lincoln, IL 170 3.8] 576|Holiday Inn Express

2 |Wednesday |April 28, 2004 |Lincoln, IL St. Louis 123 2.7 699|Holiday Inn Express

3 |Thursday April 29, 2004 |St. Louis Lebanon, MO 146 3.2| 845|Munger-Moss Motel

4 |Friday April 30, 2004 |Lebanon Joplin, MO 130 2.9 975|Hampton Inn

5 |Saturday May 1, 2004 |Joplin Oklahoma City 208 4.6 1183|Ramada Limited

6 |Sunday May 2, 2004 |Oklahoma City |Sayre, OK 128 2.8 1311|Americinn

7 |Monday May 3, 2004 |Sayre, OK Amarillo 130 2.9| 1441[Big Texan Motel

8 |Tuesday May 4, 2004 |Amarillo Tucumcari 104 2.3| 1545|Blue Swallow Motel

9 |Wednesday |May 5, 2004 |Tucumcari Santa Fe 150 3.3| 1695|El Rey Inn

10 |Thursday May 6, 2004 |Santa Fe Albuquerque 70 1.6| 1765|Staying with Charlie Daniels

11 |Friday May 7, 2004 |Albuquerque |Gallup 139 3.1] 1904|El Rancho Hotel

12 [Saturday May 8, 2004 |Gallup Holbrook, AZ 100 2.2 2004|Wigwam Village Motel

13 [Sunday May 9, 2004 |Holbrook Williams 124 2.8 2128|Grand Canyon Railway Resort Hotel - Fray Marcos
14 [Monday May 10, 2004 |Grand Canyon |Williams 0 0.0[ 2128|Grand Canyon Railway Resort Hotel - Fray Marcos
15 |Tuesday May 11, 2004 |Williams Needles 178 4.0] 2306|Best Western Colorado River Inn

16 |Wednesday [May 12, 2004 |Needles Victorville 187 4.2 2493|Comfort Suites

17 |[Thursday May 13, 2004 |Victorville Santa Monica 108 2.4] 2601|Loews Santa Monica Beach Hotel




